INOX（STAINLESS） A09C HOSES　PRICELIST   2025.9-
CODE DISCRIPTION PLICE
A09I0100 TUBO CARBOTECH L=100 MM CON 2 B15073INOX 14,100
A09I0125 TUBO CARBOTECH L=125 MM CON 2 B15073INOX 14,300
A09I0130 TUBO CARBOTECH L=130 MM CON 2 B15073INOX 14,600
A09I0150 TUBO CARBOTECH L=150 MM CON 2 B15073INOX 14,700
A09I0175 TUBO CARBOTECH L=175 MM CON 2 B15073INOX 15,000
A09I0200 TUBO CARBOTECH L=200 MM CON 2 B15073INOX 15,300
A09I0225 TUBO CARBOTECH L=225 MM CON 2 B15073INOX 15,400
A09I0250 TUBO CARBOTECH L=250 MM CON 2 B15073INOX 15,600
A09I0275 TUBO CARBOTECH L=275 MM CON 2 B15073INOX 16,000
A09I0300 TUBO CARBOTECH L=300 MM CON 2 B15073INOX 16,100
A09I0325 TUBO CARBOTECH L=325 MM CON 2 B15073INOX 16,400
A09I0350 TUBO CARBOTECH L=350 MM CON 2 B15073INOX 16,600
A09I0375 TUBO CARBOTECH L=375 MM CON 2 B15073INOX 16,800
A09I0400 TUBO CARBOTECH L=400 MM CON 2 B15073INOX 17,100
A09I0425 TUBO CARBOTECH L=425 MM CON 2 B15073INOX 17,300
A09I0450 TUBO CARBOTECH L=450 MM CON 2 B15073INOX 17,400
A09I0475 TUBO CARBOTECH L=475 MM CON 2 B15073INOX 17,800
A09I0500 TUBO CARBPTECH L=500 MM CON 2 B15073INOX 18,000
A09I0525 TUBO CARBOTECH L=525 MM CON 2 B15073INOX 18,300
A09I0550 TUBO CARBOTECH L=550 MM CON 2 B15073INOX 18,400
A09I0575 TUBO CARBOTECH L=575 MM CON 2 B15073INOX 18,800
A09I0600 TUBO CARBOTECH L=600 MM CON 2 B15073INOX 19,000
A09I0625 TUBO CARBOTECH L=625 MM CON 2 B15073INOX 19,100
A09I0650 TUBO CARBOTECH L=650 MM CON 2 B15073INOX 19,400
A09I0675 TUBO CARBOTECH L=675 MM CON 2 B15073INOX 19,700
A09I0700 TUBO CARBOTECH L=700 MM CON 2 B15073INOX 19,800
A09I0725 TUBO CARBOTECH L=725 MM CON 2 B15073INOX 20,100
A09I0750 TUBO CARBOTECH L=750 MM CON 2 B15073INOX 20,400
A09I0775 TUBO CARBOTECH L=775 MM CON 2 B15073INOX 20,600
A09I0800 TUBO CARBOTECH L=800 MM CON 2 B15073INOX 20,800
A09I0825 TUBO CARBOTECH L=825 MM CON 2 B15073INOX 21,000
A09I0850 TUBO CARBOTECH L=850 MM CON 2 B15073INOX 21,200
A09I0875 TUBO CARBOTECH L=875 MM CON 2 B15073INOX 21,500
A09I0900 TUBO CARBOTECH L=900 MM CON 2 B15073INOX 21,800
A09I0925 TUBO CARBOTECH L=925 MM CON 2 B15073INOX 21,900
A09I0950 TUBO CARBOTECH L=950 MM CON 2 B15073INOX 22,100
A09I0975 TUBO CARBOTECH L=975 MM CON 2 B15073INOX 22,500
A09I1000 TUBO CARBOTECH L=1000 MM CON 2 B15073INOX 22,600
A09I1050 TUBO CARBOTECH L=1050 MM CON 2 B15073INOX 23,200
A09I1100 TUBO CARBOTECH L=1100 MM CON 2 B15073INOX 23,600
A09I1150 TUBO CARBOTECH L=1150 MM CON 2 B15073INOX 24,200
A09I1200 TUBO CARBOTECH L=1200 MM CON 2 B15073INOX 24,500
A09I1250 TUBO CARBOTECH L=1250 MM CON 2 B15073INOX 24,900
A09I1300 TUBO CARBOTECH L=1300 MM CON 2 B15073INOX 25,500
A09I1350 TUBO CARBOTECH L=1350 MM CON 2 B15073INOX 26,000
A09I1400 TUBO CARBOTECH L=1400 MM CON 2 B15073INOX 26,300
A09I1450 TUBO CARBOTECH L=1450 MM CON 2 B15073INOX 26,900
A09I1500 TUBO CARBOTECH L=1500 MM CON 2 B15073INOX 27,300
A09I1550 TUBO CARBOTECH L=1550 MM CON 2 B15073INOX 27,600
A09I1600 TUBO CARBOTECH L=1600 MM CON 2 B15073INOX 28,200
A09I1650 TUBO CARBOTECH L=1650 MM CON 2 B15073INOX 28,700
A09I1700 TUBO CARBOTECH L=1700 MM CON 2 B15073INOX 29,100
A09I1750 TUBO CARBOTECH L=1750 MM CON 2 B15073INOX 29,700
A09I1800 TUBO CARBOTECH L=1800 MM CON 2 B15073INOX 30,000
A09I1850 TUBO CARBOTECH L=1850 MM CON 2 B15073INOX 30,600
A09I1900 TUBO CARBOTECH L=1900 MM CON 2 B15073INOX 31,000
A09I1950 TUBO CARBOTECH L=1950 MM CON 2 B15073INOX 31,500
A09I2000 TUBO CARBOTECH L=2000 MM CON 2 B15073INOX 32,000
A09I2050 TUBO CARBOTECH L=2050 MM CON 2 B15073INOX 32,400
A09I2100 TUBO CARBOTECH L=2100 MM CON 2 B15073INOX 32,800
A09I2150 TUBO CARBOTECH L=2150 MM CON 2 B15073INOX 33,400
A09I2200 TUBO CARBOTECH L=2200 MM CON 2 B15073INOX 33,800
A09I2300 TUBO CARBOTECH L=2300 MM CON 2 B15073INOX 34,200
INOX ADAPTOR for A09C
CODE DISCRIPTION RETAIL/JPY
B19001INOX M10xP1.00 Single Bolt Banjyo - STAINLESS STEEL 2,200
B19002INOX M10xP1.25 Single Bolt Banjyo - STAINLESS STEEL 2,200
B19005INOX M10xP1.00 Double Bolt Banjyo - STAINLESS STEEL 3,900
B19006INOX M10xP1.25 Double Bolt Banjyo - STAINLESS STEEL 3,900
170005INOX Streight=(0°）Banjyo - STAINLESS STEEL 3,000
170010INOX Streight=(15°）Banjyo - STAINLESS STEEL 3,200
170015INOX Streight=(30°）Banjyo - STAINLESS STEEL 3,200
170020INOX Streight=(45°）Banjyo - STAINLESS STEEL 3,200
170021INOX Streight=(90°）Banjyo - STAINLESS STEEL 3,900
170035INOX Streight=(60°）Banjyo - STAINLESS STEEL 3,600
170070INOX Side Neck=(30°）Banjyo - STAINLESS STEEL 3,200
170073INOX Side Neck=(45°）Banjyo - STAINLESS STEEL 3,600
170076INOX Side Neck=(90°）Banjyo - STAINLESS STEEL 3,900